ISA South West Regional Calendar 2025-26

Event Age Gender Venue Date Time Organiser Organiser Email
Group Name

U16 Shebbear 1pm- . .
Rugby Sevens olllese I Paul Nicholls pnicholls@shebbearcollege.co.uk
Rugby Sevens U14 M No Shebbear TBC 1pm- Paul Nicholls pnicholls@shebbearcollege.co.uk
College 4pm
. . — 6 November 9 am- Sam
U9-U18 M/F Yes  Millfield School 2025 12 pm Woodward Sam.woodward@bcschool.co.uk
Kingsley School, 14 November 10.30- : .

Tag Rugby U9/11 M/F No Devon 2025 3o Simon Ward sward@kingsleydevon.com
Netball U11 F Yes Stover School TBC 10 am Teresa Craven tcraven@stover.co.uk
Netball U13 F Yes Stover School TBC 10am Teresa Craven tcraven@stover.co.uk

Cross Country U9-U18 M/F Yes Wessc‘ﬁ);;)llrt TBC 1136(())(()) Nic Sestaret nicolas.sestaret@westonbirtschool.uk
Football U11 M Yes StJoseph’s ey 10.00 Sam Matthews sam.matthews@stjosephscornwall.co.uk
School 2026 am
. Kingsley School, 9 February 10.30- : .

Girls Rugby U13 F No Devon 2026 2 Simon Ward sward@kingsleydevon.com

Netball U9A F No Westonbirt 9 March 2026 13.30 Tom Davies tom.davies@westonbirtschool.uk
School start

Hockey U9 M No G 9 March 2026 14.00 Tom Davies tom.davies@westonbirtschool.uk
School start

Athletics U9-U18 M/F Yes TBC TBC TBC TBC TBC

Age groups U7=Year 2, U8=Year 3, U9=Year 4, U10=Year 5, Ul1=Year 6, U12=Year 7, Ul3=Year 8, U14=Year 9, U15=Year 10, U16=Year 11, U18=Year
12&13




